

# DÁIL ÉIREANN

---

## AN BILLE UM CHEARTAS COIRIÚIL 2004 —AN TUARASCÁIL

## CRIMINAL JUSTICE BILL 2004 —REPORT

---

*Leasuithe Breise*  
*Additional Amendments*

---

**266a.** In page 112, to delete line 30 and substitute the following:

“(c) under section 77, to direct the Health”.

—An tAire Dlí agus Cirt, Comhionannais agus Athchóirithe Dlí.

**266b.** In page 112, to delete line 37 and substitute the following:

“(d) under section 78, to direct the probation”.

—An tAire Dlí agus Cirt, Comhionannais agus Athchóirithe Dlí.

**386a.** In page 135, line 25, to delete “section 257F” and substitute “section 257G”.

—An tAire Dlí agus Cirt, Comhionannais agus Athchóirithe Dlí.